
SCHOOLBOUND

MARYLAND

Germantown

TIME STOP NAME LOCATION

6:10 Germantown At Mother Seton parking lot

6:28 Gaithersburg At the corner of Route 355 and Desellum Avenue (across from St Martin Of Tours Church)

6:45 Rockville - Walgreens In the Walgreens parking lot along Route 355 (430 Hungerford Dr)

6:59 Rockville - Original Pancake House Route 355 in front of Original Pancake House (PM drop off is across the street in front of Jared Jewelry Store)

7:14 Bethesda Bus stop on Old Georgetown Road in front of North Bethesda United Methodist Church

Bowie

TIME STOP NAME LOCATION

6:21 Bowie On Gallant Fox Ln. next to McDonald’s

6:38 Lanham At the corner of Seabrook Road and Annapolis Rd. (route 450) at existing bus stop. PM drop off In front of St. Matthias Church (9473 Annapolis Road, Lanham)
6:55 Hyattsville University Blvd E Service Rd where University Blvd E & Temple St meet (PM drop off is University Blvd E & Tulane Dr)       

Olney/Silver Spring 

TIME STOP NAME LOCATION

6:05 Olney On N High St in front of Dorie Eger Orthodontist  (3412 N High St)

6:19 Rockville - Olney Front Parking Lot at St. Patrick’s Church, 4101 Norbeck Road

6:41 Silver Spring - St. Andrew’s Church St. Andrew’s Church Circle, 11602 Kemp Mill Road, Silver Spring

6:58 Silver Spring - Vietnam Catholic Parish Vietnam Catholic Parish 11814 New Hampshire Avenue (PM drop off is at the back of St. John the Baptist Church, 12319 New Hampshire 
Avenue)      

7:15 Silver Spring Metro At the end of the Silver Spring Station Kiss & Ride Parking Lot (1113 Bonifant St, Silver Spring, MD 20910)

Potomac/Friendship Heights

TIME STOP NAME LOCATION

6:39 North Potomac In the parking lot behind McDonald’s at Route 28 (12130 Darnestown Rd)

7:13 Potomac Our Lady of Mercy, 9222 Kentsdale Drive in front of the church

7:50 Potomac/Friendship Heights Metro Stop On Wisconsin Circle opposite Potomac Pizza



VIRGINIA/DC

Arlington / Rosslyn

TIME STOP NAME LOCATION

6:12 Great Falls - Safeway Safeway Parking Lot - 9881 Georgetown Pike, Great Falls, VA 22066

6:28 McLean St. Luke Catholic School Parking Lot (7001 Georgetown Pike)

6:40 Old Dominion At the corner of the strip mall building in front of McLean Community Center. 6645 Old Dominion Dr, McLean

6:58 Arlington Wells Fargo Bank parking lot (2213 N. Glebe Road)

7:14 Rosslyn Metro Continental Pool Lounge (1911 Fort Myer Dr.) at the corner of N. Moore St.

7:25 DC, NW Arizona Avenue and MacArthur Boulevard, Wells Fargo Bank, 5201 MacArthur Boulevard

PM Only Friendship Heights Metro Station Shuttle On Wisconsin Circle opposite Potomac Pizza

Alexandria

TIME STOP NAME LOCATION

6:50 Alexandria - 5845 Richmond In front of the office building at 5845 Richmond Highway 

6:55 Alexandria - ALDI On Leslie Ave at the Eugene Simpson Stadium Park parking lot (Across street from ALDI Food Market - 425 E. Monroe Ave)

7:24 Foxhall Village In front of Jetties Sandwich Shop on Foxhall Rd NW

Capitol Hill
TIME STOP NAME LOCATION

7:01 Capitol Hill In front of 7th Street Hill Cafe, at the corner of 7th Street SE and North Carolina Ave SE
7:19 Capitol St NE & Rhode Island Av Metrobus Stop

METRO STATION SHUTTLE

Friendship Heights
TIME STOP NAME LOCATION

7:45 Friendship Heights Metro Station Shuttle On Wisconsin Circle opposite Potomac Pizza

HOMEBOUND
Mon-Fri

ROUTE NAME TIME

Germantown 2:45
Bowie 2:45
Olney 2:45
Potomac/Friendship Heights 2:45
Arlington / Rosslyn 2:45
Alexandria 2:45
Capitol Hill 2:45



AFTERNOON ACTIVITY SHUTTLES

McLean
TIME STOP NAME DESTINATION

06:30 St. Johns McLean Shopping Center - In front of Total Wines & More - Arrival: 6:58

Hyattsville
TIME STOP NAME DESTINATION

06:30 St. Johns Adelphi Rd & Tulane Dr on Adelphi Rd - Arrival: 6:53

Rockville
TIME STOP NAME DESTINATION

06:30 St. Johns n the Walgreens parking lot along Route 355 (430 Hungerford Dr) - Arrival: 6:59

Arlington
TIME STOP NAME DESTINATION

06:30 St. Johns Wells Fargo Bank parking lot (2213 N. Glebe Road) - Arrival: 6:55


